

PS&E JOB NO : 20X339 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009613 REGION NO : 4
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : QL0106
 HWY : SR 205
 TITLE : I-205
 NB MILL PLAIN ON RAMP
 RAMP METER
 20X339
 PROJECT : CMAQ-2051(286)
 COUNTY(S) : CLARK

BIDS OPENED ON : Dec 2 2020
 ALL BIDS REJECTED : Dec 3 2020

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
NORTHEAST ELECTRIC, LLC 1780 DOWN RIVER DR WOODLAND WA 986749699 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100520	MILL PLAIN ELECTRIC, INC. 6000 NE 88TH ST SUITE B-105 VANCOUVER WA 986650980 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 535000	CITY ELECTRIC CO. OF WA 3120 NE 344TH ST 98629 LA CENTER WA 986290930 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 101199

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT							
PREPARATION											
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.			70.00 %		150.70 %		100.00 %		
			20,000.00	34,000.00	14,000.00	50,140.00	30,140.00	40,000.00	20,000.00		
2	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	L.S.			-66.67 %		-53.33 %		33.33 %		
			1,500.00	500.00	-1,000.00	700.00	-800.00	2,000.00	500.00		
EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING											
3	ESC LEAD										
	5.0000	DAY	200.0000	150.0000	-25.00 %	120.0000	-40.00 %	150.0000	-25.00 %		
			1,000.00	750.00	-250.00	600.00	-400.00	750.00	-250.00		
4	INLET PROTECTION										
	8.0000	EACH	100.0000	150.0000	50.00 %	30.0000	-70.00 %	125.0000	25.00 %		
			800.00	1,200.00	400.00	240.00	-560.00	1,000.00	200.00		
5	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %		
			2,000.00	2,000.00		2,000.00		2,000.00			
6	SEEDING AND FERTILIZING BY HAND										
	45.0000	S.Y.	10.0000	10.0000	0.00 %	24.0000	140.00 %	50.0000	400.00 %		
			450.00	450.00	0.00	1,080.00	630.00	2,250.00	1,800.00		
TRAFFIC											
7	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31	L.F.			33.33 %		116.67 %		100.00 %		
	260.0000		30.0000	40.0000	2,600.00	65.0000	9,100.00	60.0000	7,800.00		
			7,800.00	10,400.00		16,900.00		15,600.00			
8	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 BURIED TERMINAL TYPE 2	L.F.			100.00 %		360.00 %		189.80 %		
	20.0000		50.0000	100.0000	1,000.00	230.0000	3,600.00	144.9000	1,898.00		
			1,000.00	2,000.00		4,600.00		2,898.00			
9	BEAM GUARDRAIL ANCHOR TYPE 10	EACH			21.43 %		0.00 %		64.29 %		
	1.0000		1,400.0000	1,700.0000	300.00	1,400.00	0.00	2,300.0000	900.00		
			1,400.00	1,700.00		1,400.00		2,300.00			

PS&E JOB NO : 20X339 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009613 REGION NO : 4
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : QL0106
 HWY : SR 205
 TITLE : I-205
 NB MILL PLAIN ON RAMP
 RAMP METER
 20X339
 PROJECT : CMAQ-2051(286)
 COUNTY(S) : CLARK

BIDS OPENED ON : Dec 2 2020
 ALL BIDS REJECTED : Dec 3 2020

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
NORTHEAST ELECTRIC, LLC 1780 DOWN RIVER DR	MILL PLAIN ELECTRIC, INC. 6000 NE 88TH ST SUITE B-105	CITY ELECTRIC CO. OF WA 3120 NE 344TH ST 98629
WOODLAND WA 986749699 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100520	VANCOUVER WA 986650980 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 535000	LA CENTER WA 986290930 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 101199

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
TRAFFIC										
10	PLASTIC WIDE LANE LINE 20.0000	L.F.	30.0000 600.00	22.0000 440.00	-26.67 % -160.00	200.0000 4,000.00	566.67 % 3,400.00	210.0000 4,200.00	600.00 % 3,600.00	
11	PLASTIC STOP LINE 22.0000	L.F.	20.0000 440.00	40.0000 880.00	100.00 % 440.00	60.0000 1,320.00	200.00 % 880.00	180.0000 3,960.00	800.00 % 3,520.00	
12	PERMANENT SIGNING	L.S.	1,280.00	6,200.00	384.38 % 4,920.00	6,000.00	368.75 % 4,720.00	15,000.00	1,071.88 % 13,720.00	
13	ITS CLOSED CIRCUIT TELEVISION SYSTEM	L.S.	9,000.00	46,000.00	411.11 % 37,000.00	23,600.00	162.22 % 14,600.00	27,000.00	200.00 % 18,000.00	
14	ITS TRAFFIC DATA ACCUMULATION AND RAMP METERING SYSTEM	L.S.	219,000.00	220,000.00	0.46 % 1,000.00	226,000.00	3.20 % 7,000.00	387,000.00	76.71 % 168,000.00	
15	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	42,000.00	33,000.00	-21.43 % -9,000.00	51,680.00	23.05 % 9,680.00	52,000.00	23.81 % 10,000.00	
16	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A 104.0000	S.F.	25.0000 2,600.00	20.0000 2,080.00	-20.00 % -520.00	6.0000 624.00	-76.00 % -1,976.00	20.0000 2,080.00	-20.00 % -520.00	
OTHER ITEMS										
17	ROADSIDE CLEANUP	EST.	1,000.00	1,000.00	0.00 %	1,000.00	0.00 %	1,000.00	0.00 %	
18	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	EST.	5.00	5.00	0.00 %	5.00	0.00 %	5.00	0.00 %	
19	MINOR CHANGE	CALC	-1.00	-1.00	0.00 %	-1.00	0.00 %	-1.00	0.00 %	

